SKODA

2025 gubo ol Gyl

(Skoda Octavia) ‘LdLSl 1595a" 48,4 Arsall alll

Error! Bookmark not defined.

Error! Bookmark not defined.

10

12

13

15

Sgixl

dalall

gLé-|..\J| Wﬁl

48,2t g3 Aalas]

Al !

‘Sportline L LSyl 195"

‘RS L3LiSsl 12988

Slkadl &b
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For the latest news, follow us on X: @skodaautonews or our new WhatsApp channel, 'What's up, Skoda?'
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